
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021
Department:
Agency:
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS) :

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE
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Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Realignment)

Adjusted
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2 3 4 5=(3+4)1
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6
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8
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7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]
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Adjustments
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Current Year Obligations

11
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Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

14
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Ending
Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

TOTAL
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Ending
Dec. 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased Appro

21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations

I. Continuing Appropriations 0.00 10,101,729.77 10,101,729.77 0.00 10,101,729.770.00 6,835,000.003,266,729.77 6,262,750.350.00 2,357,653.430.00 2,116,210.000.00 0.008,620,403.78 1,481,325.996,865,516.60 0.004,749,306.60 526,938.431,227,948.75

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 10,101,729.77 10,101,729.77 0.00 10,101,729.770.00 6,835,000.003,266,729.77 6,262,750.350.00 2,357,653.430.00 2,116,210.000.00 0.008,620,403.78 1,481,325.996,865,516.60 0.004,749,306.60 526,938.431,227,948.75

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 0.00 4,294,076.34 4,294,076.34 0.00 4,294,076.340.00 3,398,000.00896,076.34 2,925,193.030.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,925,193.03 1,368,883.311,695,364.28 0.001,695,364.28 1,880.001,227,948.75

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 0.00 4,294,076.34 4,294,076.34 0.00 4,294,076.34896,076.34 0.00 3,398,000.00 2,925,193.030.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,925,193.03 1,368,883.311,695,364.28 0.001,695,364.28 1,880.001,227,948.75

MOOE 0.00 4,294,076.34 4,294,076.34 0.00 4,294,076.34896,076.34 0.00 3,398,000.00 2,925,193.030.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,925,193.03 1,368,883.311,695,364.28 0.001,695,364.28 1,880.001,227,948.75

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00 4,294,076.34 4,294,076.34 0.00 896,076.34 0.00 3,398,000.00 4,294,076.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,193.03 2,925,193.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,695,364.28 1,695,364.28 0.00 1,368,883.31 1,227,948.75 1,880.00

4,294,076.34

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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Operations 300000000000000 0.00 5,807,653.43 5,807,653.43 0.00 5,807,653.430.00 3,437,000.002,370,653.43 3,337,557.320.00 2,357,653.430.00 2,116,210.000.00 0.005,695,210.75 112,442.685,170,152.32 0.003,053,942.32 525,058.430.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized
Filipino professionals ensured

0.00 5,807,653.43 5,807,653.43 0.00 5,807,653.430.00 3,437,000.002,370,653.43 3,337,557.320.00 2,357,653.430.00 2,116,210.000.00 0.005,695,210.75 112,442.685,170,152.32 0.003,053,942.32 525,058.430.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 5,794,653.43 5,794,653.43 0.00 5,794,653.430.00 3,437,000.002,357,653.43 3,337,557.320.00 2,357,653.430.00 2,116,210.000.00 0.005,695,210.75 99,442.685,170,152.32 0.003,053,942.32 525,058.430.00

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 0.00 1,315,653.43 1,315,653.43 0.00 1,315,653.431,315,653.43 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,315,653.430.00 1,074,210.000.00 0.001,315,653.43 0.001,083,515.00 0.009,305.00 232,138.430.00

MOOE 0.00 1,315,653.43 1,315,653.43 0.00 1,315,653.431,315,653.43 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,315,653.430.00 1,074,210.000.00 0.001,315,653.43 0.001,083,515.00 0.009,305.00 232,138.430.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and rating
of licensure examinations

310100100002000 0.00 4,479,000.00 4,479,000.00 0.00 4,479,000.001,042,000.00 0.00 3,437,000.00 3,337,557.320.00 1,042,000.000.00 1,042,000.000.00 0.004,379,557.32 99,442.684,086,637.32 0.003,044,637.32 292,920.000.00

MOOE 0.00 4,479,000.00 4,479,000.00 0.00 4,479,000.001,042,000.00 0.00 3,437,000.00 3,337,557.320.00 1,042,000.000.00 1,042,000.000.00 0.004,379,557.32 99,442.684,086,637.32 0.003,044,637.32 292,920.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.000.00 0.0013,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 13,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Computerization of licensure examination
processes and regulation services

310300100001000 0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.0013,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 13,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.0013,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 13,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00 5,807,653.43 5,807,653.43 0.00 2,370,653.43 0.00 3,437,000.00 5,807,653.43 0.00 0.00 2,357,653.43 3,337,557.32 5,695,210.75 0.00 0.00 2,116,210.00 3,053,942.32 5,170,152.32 0.00 112,442.68 0.00 525,058.43

5,807,653.43

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)
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MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 10,101,729.77 10,101,729.77 3,266,729.77 0.000.00 10,101,729.776,835,000.00 0.00 2,357,653.430.00 6,262,750.35 8,620,403.78 0.000.00 4,749,306.60 6,865,516.602,116,210.00 1,481,325.99 1,227,948.750.00 526,938.43
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